Anthony Vauss
Mayor

DATE: October 4, 2022
TO:  All Staff

FROM: Musa A. Malik, Business Administr

RE: 2023 Holiday Calendar

TOWNSHIP OF IRVINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
MUNICIPAL BUILDING - CIVIC SQUARE
IRVINGTON, NJ 07111

Tel. (973) 399-6621 Fax: (973) 399-6766

Musa A. Malik
Business Administrator

MEMORANDUM

Please be advised of the following holiday schedule for calendar year 2023:

HOLIDAY

DATE

New Year’s Day

Monday, January 2, 2023 (observed)

Martin Luther King, Jr.

Monday, January 16, 2023

Lincoln’s Birthday

Monday, February 13, 2023 (observed)

President’s Day

Monday, February 20, 2023

Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023

Indigenous Peoples Day (Columbus Day)

Monday, October 9, 2023

Election Day

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Veteran’s Day

Friday, November 10, 2023 (observed)

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023

New Year’s Day

Monday, January 1, 2024

Cc: Tony Vauss, Mayor




